CITY OF CAPITOLA
CITY OF CAPITOLA - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE - PROJECT ESTIMATE SUMMARY SHEET

PAYMENT APPROX. EXTENDED
ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION Rererence |YM| qry | UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance TS-1.14 LS 1 $105,000.00 $105,000.00
2 Bicycle, Pedestrian & Traffic Control TS-2.06 LS 1 $120,000.00 $120,000.00||
3 Storm Water Pollution Control Program TS-3.04 LS 1 $20,500.00 $20,500.00]|
4 [Cold Plane 4" HMA TS-4.04 | SF | 175,314 $1.10]  $192,845.40
5  [1/2" HVMA, Type A (PG 64-10) TS-504 | TN]| 4,676 $150.00]  $701,400.00|
6 |Remove & Replace 4" HVMA TS-6.04 | SF| 52,569 $5.00]  $262,845.00]
7  |6" Deep Lift Stabilization (Allowance) TS-6.04 | SF| 3,506 $8.00 $28,048.00]|
8 Prune & Remove Tree Roots Under HMA Repairs TS-11.03 SF 948 $20.00 $18,960.00||
9  |Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk TS-804 |SF| 186 $20.00 $3,720.00||
10 |Remove & Replace PCC Curb & Gutter TS-8.04 LF | 40 $80.00 $3,200.00||
11 |Construct Caltrans Case C Curb Ramp TS-804 |EA| 10 $9,000.00 $90,000.00]|
12 |[Install Blue RPM @ Hydrant TS-12.05 | EA 6 $20.00 $120.00||
13 |Lower & Adjust Manhole Cover to Finish Grade TS-10.03 [EA| 27 $1,000.00 $27,000.00]|
14 Lower & Adjust Water Valve Cover to Finish Grade TS-10.03 EA 24 $800.00 $19,200.00||
15 Lower & Adjust Survey Monument Cover to Finish Grade TS-10.03 EA 1 $800.00 $800.00||
13 Lower & Adjust Loop Detector Cover to Finish Grade TS-10.03 EA 1 $1,000.00 $1 ,000.00"
16 [Striping Allotment TS-12.05 | LS 1 $106,000.00]  $106,000.00|

| Estimated Construction Cost:|

$1,700,638.40]




